UNOFFICIAL COPY GROSE OF THE COPY OF THE C

GEORGE E. COLE®

No. 367-REC June 1995

ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR'S CLAIM FOR LIEN

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.	. DEPT-01 RECORDING \$25.5 . T\$0014 TRAN 3123 03/18/96 10:13:00 . \$2463 \$ JW * 96-20269	
STATE OF ILLINOIS	. COOK COUNTY RECORDER	
COUNTY OF COOK		
The claimant, HAYES ROILER AND MECHANICAL 2160 N. ASHLAND AVE.		
of CHICAGO, , County of		
COOK ,State of ILLINOIS ,		
hereby files a claim for lien against BANK OF RAVENSWOOD UTA \$25-6548, DTD 8-2-84 (hereinafter referred to as "owner"), of		
	96202697	
1-41 W. DICKENS COOK Couray, Illinois, and states:		
That on FEBRUARY 15. 19 95.		
the owner owned the following described land in the County of		
COOK ,State of Illinois, to wit: THE WEST	Above Space for Recorder's Use Only	
12 AND 1/2 FEET OF LOT 13 AND LALL OF LOTS I		
EAST HALF OF THE NORTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTIO		
13. EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN IN		
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 13-35-126-003 AND 1	3-35-126-00-	
Address(es) of premises: 3631-41 W. DICKENS CHICAGO,	ILLINOIS COOK COUNTY	
That on FEBRUARY 15, 1995	, the claimant made a contract with with with	
(1) LOU GARAY AUTHORIZED OR KNOWL		
OWNER TO MAKE SAID	CONTRACT.	
(2) to FURNISH LABOR AND MATERIAL MATERIALE	ROM STOCK AND FULLY PAID.	
	a particular description for the company of the particular and the par	

Page 1

UNOFFICIAL COPY

for the buil-	ding (3) 3631-41	W. DICKENS	erected on said land for the sun	of \$ 2,085.00
and on C	OCTOBER 27,			inder (4) ALL REQUIRED
*PLUS	INTEREST AS	PERMITTED BY L		
That at the	•	request of said owner th	e claimant furnished extra and a	dditional materials at and extra a
additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ and completed s				and completed same
		, 19	.(5)	
Thats	said owner is entitled to			
	0			
		A		
leaving due, *PLUS for which, v	unpaid and owing to the INTEREST AS living interest, the claims	h: claimant, after allowin PERMITTED BY L ant clair as a lien on said l	AW and improvements. HAYES BOILE	R AND MECHANCIAL, I rship corporation, or partnership
This docume	ent was prepared by	SUSAN M. K	I N/3	
		(Name and Address)	0,	
Mail to:		2160 N. AS	HLAND AYE	
(Hun to	(Name and Address		2	
	CHICAGO	n	ILLINOIS	60614
	(City))	(State)	(Zip Code)
Or Recorder	·		· ·	<u> </u>
				0,,
			"said owner," name such person	and add "authorized or knowing
•	f by said owner to mak at was to be done.	с заій сопітаст.		CO.
(3) "being" (or "to be," as the case i	nay be.		C
		said contract"; or "wo	ork to the value of,"; or, "deli-	very of materials to the value
	fill out if no extras str	ike out		

UNOFFICIAL COPY

State of Illinois, County ofCOOK	SS.
The lifting, RICHARD J. MOONEY	,
	is PRESIDENT
	INC
2160 N. ASHLAND AVE.	والمراجعة والمرا
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 50514	والمراجعة والمرا
the claimant; that he has read the foregoing claim for contained are true.	lien and knows the contents thereof; and that all the statements therein
Subscribed and sworn to office me this	29TH day of FEBRUARY 19 96
9	Mynn L. Calabae
Ope	Notary Public
	OFFICIAL SEAL MYRNA L CALABAS NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 12/28/98
	Notary Public OFFICIAL SEAL MYRNA L CALABAS NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 12/28/89

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Coot County Clert's Office

9620236